
Scorecard Meet Knoxville Invitational

Course Pine Knolls Golf Club Tees Blue/White Individual Results Team Results

Knoxville
Course Rating 34.2 33.3 67.5 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Evan Smith Knoxville 67 1 Pella Christian 293

Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 Runner-Up Eliot Menninga Pella Christian 69 2 Knoxville 295
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 3 Isaiah Breems Pella Christian 70 3 Pella 316

Evan Smith 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 34 3 3 5 4 5 4 2 4 3 33 67 4 Cade McGinley Pella 70 4 Albia 321
Beau Leisure 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 37 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 36 73 5 Cael Schofield Albia 73 5 PCM Monroe 327
Carson Uitermarkt 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 38 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 40 78 6 Beau Leisure Knoxville 73 6 Grinnell 338
Kail Arkema 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 6 43 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 38 81 7 Landen Simpson Albia 75 7 Newton 368
Noah Keefer 4 3 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 4 3 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 36 77 8 Cooper Spronk Pella Christian 76 8
Brady Roozeboom 5 6 7 4 5 5 7 5 7 51 6 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 6 45 96 9 Charlie Ford PCM Monroe 77 9

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 10 AJ Hoekstra Pella 77 10
3A Knoxville 295 11 Noah Keefer Knoxville 77 11

Albia 12 Landon Fransman Pella Christian 78 12
13 Carson Uitermarkt Knoxville 78 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Deacon Branderhorst Pella Christian 79 14
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 15 Dane Geetings Pella Christian 80 15
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 16 Kinnick Pritchard Newton 80 16

Cael Schofield 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 38 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 73 17 Jeffrey McDanel PCM Monroe 80 17
Landen Simpson 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 38 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 3 4 37 75 18 Kail Arkema Knoxville 81 18
Connor Fisher 4 4 5 5 3 5 10 4 5 45 4 3 7 5 3 4 5 4 4 39 84 19 Matthew Zug Grinnell 81 19
Grant Powers 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 46 7 5 8 5 4 6 8 5 5 53 99 20 Cade German Grinnell 82
Cooper Bradley 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 45 4 5 5 7 4 6 3 5 5 44 89 21 Connor Fisher Albia 84
Connor Pickerall 6 4 7 8 5 5 4 5 6 50 6 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 48 98 22 Cole Floden Pella 84 Team Results

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 23 Grant Van Veen PCM Monroe 85 Junior Varsity
2A Albia 321 24 Tate Tangeman PCM Monroe 85 Rank Team Score

Pella 25 Simon Thoreson Pella 85 1 Knoxville JV 366
26 Luke Keitges Pella 86 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Nick Farver PCM Monroe 86 3
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 28 Nathaniel Zug Grinnell 87 4
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 29 Brandon Thompson Grinnell 88 5

Cade McGinley 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 70 30 Cooper Bradley Albia 89 6
AJ Hoekstra 6 4 5 5 4 5 2 4 4 39 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 38 77 31 Easton VanVeen PCM Monroe 91 7
Cole Floden 4 5 5 6 6 4 3 7 5 45 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 39 84 32 Luke Naig Pella 91 8
Luke Naig 4 3 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 45 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 46 91 33 Peyton Rozendaal Newton 92 9
Luke Keitges 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 43 6 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 43 86 34 Jake VanCompernolle Grinnell 96 10
Simon Thoreson 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 44 4 4 7 6 3 5 3 4 5 41 85 35 Brady Roozeboom Knoxville 96 11

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 36 Ethan Pageler Newton 97 12
3A Pella 316 37 Connor Pickerall Albia 98 13

Pella Christian 38 Lincoln Peterson Newton 99 14
39 Grant Powers Albia 99 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Colin Cummins Newton 99 16
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 41 Lane Rozendaal Newton 114 17
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 42 18

Isaiah Breems 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 4 4 36 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 34 70 43 19
Eliot Menninga 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 34 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 35 69 44
Deacon Branderhorst 4 4 6 6 3 4 3 5 4 39 4 2 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 40 79 45
Cooper Spronk 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 38 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 76 46
Landon Fransman 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 40 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 38 78 47
Dane Geetings 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 40 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 40 80 48

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 49
Pella Christian 293 50

PCM Monroe 51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 54
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 55

Grant Van Veen 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 44 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 41 85 56
Easton VanVeen 5 3 6 5 7 6 4 6 4 46 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 45 91 57
Jeffrey McDanel 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 41 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 6 5 39 80 58
Tate Tangeman 4 5 6 6 3 5 4 4 6 43 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 42 85 59
Nick Farver 6 4 9 3 3 4 5 5 4 43 6 4 7 6 3 5 4 4 4 43 86 60
Charlie Ford 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 39 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 38 77 61

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 62
2A PCM Monroe 327 63

Grinnell 64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66



Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 67
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 68

Matthew Zug 4 4 7 5 3 6 4 5 4 42 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 81 69
Brandon Thompson 4 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 46 6 3 6 6 3 5 4 4 5 42 88 70
Nathaniel Zug 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 46 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 87 71
Jake VanCompernolle 5 4 6 8 5 6 4 6 5 49 6 4 7 5 4 4 4 5 8 47 96 72
Cade German 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 42 5 3 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 40 82 73

74
Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 75

4A Grinnell 338 76

Newton 77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 80
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 81

Kinnick Pritchard 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 42 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 38 80 82
Peyton Rozendaal 7 4 7 7 4 4 4 7 4 48 6 2 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 44 92 83
Ethan Pageler 7 4 7 4 5 7 6 6 6 52 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 5 6 45 97 84
Lane Rozendaal 9 4 7 5 8 4 6 8 6 57 7 6 7 7 4 7 6 7 6 57 114 85
Colin Cummins 6 6 9 6 5 6 4 6 6 54 7 3 6 5 3 5 4 4 8 45 99 86
Lincoln Peterson 6 5 6 4 5 7 8 5 7 53 5 4 6 7 4 5 5 4 6 46 99 87

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 88
4A Newton 368 89

Knoxville 90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 93
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 94

Urban Ziller 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 6 42 4 4 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 40 82 95
Dakota Ramsey 5 3 6 5 5 6 3 4 6 43 4 3 6 7 3 4 5 4 4 40 83 96
George Gilbert 6 5 8 5 4 10 3 5 5 51 7 5 6 5 4 8 3 4 6 48 99 97
Grant Gerdes 5 4 9 9 5 6 4 5 6 53 8 4 7 7 4 4 5 5 5 49 102 98
Mason Hatch 6 4 7 6 7 8 3 5 5 51 6 4 7 7 6 5 5 6 6 52 103 99
Caidin Myers 5 4 10 9 10 9 8 8 7 70 7 5 6 7 5 6 6 8 6 56 126 100

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 101
3A Knoxville JV 366 102

#N/A
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669 106
Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70 114
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14



Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14



Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 388 231 491 434 174 332 145 381 337 2913 369 220 491 424 150 325 130 310 337 2756 5669

Handicap 5 7 1 9 15 11 17 3 13 6 8 2 10 16 12 18 4 14

Par 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 70
#N/A


